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8" Bench Grinder - (IGB-8)

Product Images

Short Description

https://baileigh.com/8-bench-grinder-igh-8 7122124



https://baileigh.com/8-bench-grinder-igb-8

Additional Information

Stock Number
Model Number
Motor (HP)
Warranty

Prop 65

Shaft Diameter (In.)
Weight (Lbs.)
Wheel Grits

Gross Weight

BA9-1227895

IGB-8

1 hp

1 Year

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
5/8"

75

36 & 60

74.0
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